
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

896 李芷姸 LEE TSZ YIN 5.76 1

1113 余熙妍 YU HEI YIN 5.92 2

998 唐煦逸 TONG ADRIENNE 5.99 3

869 朱潔 CHU KIT 6.26 4

858 黎千睿 LAI TSIN YUI 6.33 5

934 勞苡婷 LO YEE TING 6.33 6

904 劉欣澄 LAU YAN CHING 6.46 7

891 方芷悠 FONG TSZ YAU 6.60 8

964 殷鎧晴 YUN HOI CHING CHELSEA 6.65 9

992 許凱僖 HUI HOI HEI 6.69 10

940 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI 6.81 11

991 黃宸咨 WONG SEN CHI 6.92 12

886 嚴卓喬 YIM CHEUK KIU 7.02 13

804 袁曦晴 YUEN HEI CHING 7.12 14

827 柯善瑤 OR SIN YIU 7.24 15

802 周慈恩 CHOW CHI YAN 8.59 16

1003 羅梓瑜 LAW TSZ YU 8.63 17

834 蘇昱云 SO YUK WAN TERESA 9.06 18

838 麥亦橦 MAK YIK TUNG

987 杜穎桐 TO WING TUNG, GRACE

1000 林子淳 LIN ZI CHUN

905 馮皚妍 FUNG OI YIN MIRELLA

906 馮樂妍 FUNG LOK YIN ALICIA

女子 2012年 - 20米

ABS

ABS

ABS

DQ

DQ



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1113 余熙妍 YU HEI YIN 7.74 1

896 李芷姸 LEE TSZ YIN 8.01 2

893 吳希謠 NG HEI YIU, MAVIS 8.05 3

998 唐煦逸 TONG ADRIENNE 8.16 4

858 黎千睿 LAI TSIN YUI 8.57 5

803 黃諾瑤 WONG LOK YIU 8.64 6

853 江穎妤 KONG WING YU 8.66 7

852 鄭琬穎 CHENG YUEN WING 8.67 8

887 謝欣琪 TSE YAN KI 8.75 9

904 劉欣澄 LAU YAN CHING 8.80 10

977 陳丁叮 CHAN LOIS JO 8.96 11

960 許希兒 HUI HEI YI 9.02 12

813 李諾彤 LI LOK TUNG 9.02 13

941 曾安娜 TSANG ON NA 9.09 14

983 勞詩祐 LO SI YAU 9.09 15

988 劉曉澄 LAU HIU CHING 9.26 16

804 袁曦晴 YUEN HEI CHING 9.49 17

850 李愷欣 LEE HOI YAN 9.51 18

890 郭紀莜 KWOK KEI YAU 9.53 19

935 黃樂彤 WONG LOK TUNG 9.87 20

940 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI 9.98 21

1111 赖雨桐 LYE YUE TUNG CELESTINE 10.09 22

843 葉思維 YIP SZE WAI 10.33 23

810 歐陽愷怡 AU-YEUNG JOLIE 10.38 24

900 嚴筃曦 YAM YAN HEI HAYLEY 10.71 25

889 黃靖晴 WYNN WONG 10.73 26

834 蘇昱云 SO YUK WAN TERESA 11.22 27

859 譚予晴 TAM YU CHING 13.84 28

802 周慈恩 CHOW CHI YAN

857 岳晞雅 MIRACLE

861 李沛澄 LOUISE LI

877 潘凱盈 POON HOI YING , EUNICE

886 嚴卓喬 YIM CHEUK KIU

1000 林子淳 LIN ZI CHUN

女子 2012年 - 30米 (更新)

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 最佳成績 名次 備註

853 江穎妤 KONG WING YU DQ 1.06 1.06 1

977 陳丁叮 CHAN LOIS JO 1.03 0.89 1.03 2

896 李芷姸 LEE TSZ YIN 1.03 0.82 1.03 3

1113 余熙妍 YU HEI YIN 1.02 0.67 1.02 4

858 黎千睿 LAI TSIN YUI 0.92 0.86 0.92 5

934 勞苡婷 LO YEE TING 0.91 0.91 0.91 6

904 劉欣澄 LAU YAN CHING 0.91 0.76 0.91 7

964 殷鎧晴 YUN HOI CHING CHELSEA 0.83 0.88 0.88 8

989 胡曉晴 WU HIU CHING HAILEY DQ 0.80 0.80 9

983 勞詩祐 LO SI YAU 0.76 0.71 0.76 10

984 黃靜欣 ALISHA KATELYN WONG 0.65 0.76 0.76 11

804 袁曦晴 YUEN HEI CHING DQ 0.74 0.74 12

886 嚴卓喬 YIM CHEUK KIU 0.48 0.74 0.74 13

1003 羅梓瑜 LAW TSZ YU 0.74 0.52 0.74 14

982 黃曉蔚 WONG HIU WAI ELIZABETH 0.72 0.61 0.72 15

960 許希兒 HUI HEI YI 0.71 0.65 0.71 16

859 譚予晴 TAM YU CHING 0.7 0.69 0.7 17

810 歐陽愷怡 AU-YEUNG JOLIE 0.69 0.57 0.69 18

992 許凱僖 HUI HOI HEI 0.69 0.54 0.69 19

940 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI 0.67 0.56 0.67 20

988 劉曉澄 LAU HIU CHING 0.25 0.55 0.55 21

905 馮皚妍 FUNG OI YIN MIRELLA 0.43 0.33 0.43 22

836 郭燊瑤 KWOK SUN YIU 0.39 0.42 0.42 23

906 馮樂妍 FUNG LOK YIN ALICIA 0.15 0.35 0.35 24

834 蘇昱云 SO YUK WAN TERESA

838 麥亦橦 MAK YIK TUNG

861 李沛澄 LOUISE LI

877 潘凱盈 POON HOI YING , EUNICE

女子 2012年 - 立定跳遠

DQ

ABS

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次 備註

896 李芷姸 LEE TSZ YIN 3.69 5.30 5.30 1

998 唐煦逸 TONG ADRIENNE 4.03 3.85 4.03 2

853 江穎妤 KONG WING YU 3.81 2.95 3.81 3

1113 余熙妍 YU HEI YIN 3.52 3.57 3.57 4

941 曾安娜 TSANG ON NA 3.41 3.06 3.41 5

904 劉欣澄 LAU YAN CHING 3.35 2.80 3.35 6

803 黃諾瑤 WONG LOK YIU 2.75 3.30 3.30 7

977 陳丁叮 CHAN LOIS JO 3.15 2.69 3.15 8

804 袁曦晴 YUEN HEI CHING 2.99 2.98 2.99 9

893 吳希謠 NG HEI YIU, MAVIS 2.53 2.88 2.88 10

891 方芷悠 FONG TSZ YAU 2.75 2.83 2.83 11

989 胡曉晴 WU HIU CHING HAILEY 2.52 2.54 2.54 12

940 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI 2.30 2.51 2.51 13

1111 赖雨桐 LYE YUE TUNG CELESTINE 2.36 2.30 2.36 14

858 黎千睿 LAI TSIN YUI 2.32 2.04 2.32 15

890 郭紀莜 KWOK KEI YAU 2.25 1.83 2.25 16

983 勞詩祐 LO SI YAU 1.99 2.23 2.23 17

829 雷鎧瞳 LUI HOI TUNG 1.48 2.00 2.00 18

834 蘇昱云 SO YUK WAN TERESA 1.31 1.46 1.46 19

861 李沛澄 LOUISE LI

802 周慈恩 CHOW CHI YAN

女子 2012年 - 擲豆袋

ABS

ABS


